Fire and Water Bowl
Function
Fire and Water Bowls are made with concrete, metal or copper. Designed to
have its waterfall flow on to a pool, fountain or pond while the top burn with
flames. Burners can be fuelled either with gas or propane (specify on request)
and can have a Manual or Automated system operation.
The Automated fire burner assembly comes with flame monitoring
technology to maximize safety. Burners are designed for outdoor use, durable

without the written permission of Aquashi is prohibited. Aquashi reserves the right to update all designs, specifications
and data sheets without prior notice.
AQUASHI.CO.UK
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PG. 2 / 5
B
A
C
Model No. Description Bowl
Material Fuel A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
FWBCON31ESS-A-N 31” Concrete Essex - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 787 254 254
FWBCON36ESS-A-N 36” Concrete Essex - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 914 292 254
FWBCON48ESS-A-N 48” Concrete Essex - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 1219 381 356
FWBMET31ESS-A-N 31” Metallic Essex - Natural Gas Metallic Natural Gas 787 254 254
FWBCOP31ESS-A-N 31”Copper Essex - Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 787 254 254
FWBCOP36ESS-A-N 36”Copper Essex - Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 914 292 254
FWBCOP48ESS-A-N 48”Copper Essex - Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 1219 381 356
FWBCON31ESS-A-P 31” Concrete Essex -  Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 787 254 254
FWBCON36ESS-A-P 36” Concrete Essex - Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 914 292 254
FWBCON48ESS-A-P 48” Concrete Essex - Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 1219 381 356
FWBMET31ESS-A-P 31” Metallic Essex - Propane Gas Metallic Propane Gas 787 254 254
FWBCOP31ESS-A-P 31”Copper Essex - Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 787 254 254
FWBCOP36ESS-A-P 36”Copper Essex - Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 914 292 254
FWBCOP36ESS-A-P 36”Copper Essex - Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 1219 381 356
Model No. Description Bowl
Material Fuel A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
FWBCON30LEG-A-N 30” Concrete Legacy - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 762 305 381
FWBCON36LEG-A-N 36” Concrete Legacy - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 914 381 431
FWBMET31LEG-A-N 31” Metallic Legacy - Natural Gas Metallic Natural Gas 787 305 381
FWBCOP30LEG-A-N 30”Copper Legacy - Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 762 305 381
FWBCOP31LEG-A-N 31”Copper Legacy - Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 787 305 381
FWBCOP36LEG-A-N 36”Copper Legacy - Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 914 381 431
FWBCON30LEG-A-P 30” Concrete Legacy - Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 762 305 381
FWBCON36LEG-A-P 36” Concrete Legacy - Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 914 381 431
FWBMET31LEG-A-P 31” Metallic Legacy - Propane Gas Metallic Propane Gas 787 305 381
FWBCOP30LEG-A-P 30”Copper Legacy - Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 762 305 381
FWBCOP31LEG-A-P 31”Copper Legacy - Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 787 305 381
FWBCOP36LEG-A-P 36”Copper Legacy - Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 914 381 431
B
A
C
* Suffix ‘A’ is for Burner with Automated system operation  i.e. FWBCON31ESS-A-N
* Change Suffix ‘A’ to ‘M’ for Burner with Manual system operation  i.e. FWBCON31ESS-M-N
* Suffix ‘A’ is for Burner with Automated system operation  i.e. FWBCON30LEG-A-N
* Change Suffix ‘A’ to ‘M’ for Burner with Manual system operation  i.e. FWBCON30LEG-M-N
Fire and Water Bowl
Fire and Water Bowl FWB Series Model No. FWB Rev. 0
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Aquashi. Any reproduction in part or as a whole
without the written permission of Aquashi is prohibited. Aquashi reserves the right to update all designs, specifications
and data sheets without prior notice.
AQUASHI.CO.UK
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PG. 3 / 5
Model No. Description Bowl
Material Fuel A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
FWBCON30COR-A-N 30” Concrete Corinthian -
Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 762x762 254 432x432
FWBCON36COR-A-N 36” Concrete Corinthian -
Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 914x914 305 508x508
FWBMET29COR-A-N 29” Metallic Corinthian -
Natural Gas Metallic Natural Gas 737x737 229 432x432
FWBCOP29COR-A-N 29”Copper Corinthian -
Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 737x737 229 432x432
FWBCOP31COR-A-N 31”Copper Corinthian -
Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 787x787 254 432x432
FWBCOP36COR-A-N 36”Copper Corinthian -
Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 914x914 305 508x508
FWBCON30COR-A-P 30” Concrete Corinthian -
Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 762X762 254 432X432
FWBCON36COR-A-P 36” Concrete Corinthian -
Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 914x914 305 508x508
FWBMET29COR-A-P 29” Metallic Corinthian -
Propane Gas Metallic Propane Gas 737x737 229 432x432
FWBCOP29COR-A-P 29”Copper Corinthian -
Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 737x737 229 432x432
FWBCOP31COR-A-P 31”Copper Corinthian -
Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 787x787 254 432x432
FWBCOP36COR-A-P 36”Copper Corinthian -
Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 914x914 305 508x508
B
B
A
C
* Suffix ‘A’ is for Burner with Automated system operation  i.e. FWBCON30COR-A-N
* Change Suffix ‘A’ to ‘M’ for Burner with Manual system operation  i.e. FWBCON30COR-M-N
* Suffix ‘A’ is for Burner with Automated system operation  i.e. FWBCON32BILT-A-N
* Change Suffix ‘A’ to ‘M’ for Burner with Manual system operation  i.e. FWBCON32BILT-M-N
C
A
Model No. Description Bowl
Material Fuel A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
FWBCON32BILT-A-N 32” Concrete Biltmore - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 813 229 457
FWBCON32BILT-A-P 32” Concrete Biltmore - Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 813 229 457
Surface Finish (Bowl):
Sahara
Stone Grey
Ebony